APPLIED MEASUREMENTS LTD.
Transducer Specialists...
  +44 (0) 118 981 7339
  info@appmeas.co.uk
  https://appmeas.co.uk/
T24-ACM Wireless Telemetry Acquisition Connectivity Module
Key Features:
•	 Sensor Input Options: Strain Gauge, Current,

Channels (DSSS) 15
*Tests conducted in an open field site with the transmitter at the top of a 3m pole.  The receiver was mounted 1.5m off the ground.
Ordering Codes:
Input Modules (Determined by Order Code)
T24-ACM-SA Strain Gauge (load cells, force transducers, pressure sensors, etc.).
T24-ACM-SAf Fast Strain Gauge (2kHz version of the above).
T24-ACM-IA Current (4-20mA or 0-20mA input).
T24-ACM-VA Voltage (0-5Vdc, 0-10Vdc, 0-4.5Vdc, 1-5Vdc, 1-6Vdc, etc.).
T24-ACM-TA Temperature (for PT100 type 385 sensors).
T24-ACM-PA Pulse (Outputs in rpm, Hz, and time, actual pulse counting and measuring the period between pulses).
T24-ACM-RA Potentiometer (for any potentiometer-based sensor with a resistance).
•	Civil Engineering
•	Lifting & Handling
•	Waste Management
•	Alternative Energy